23
19
Movement: Bronze
Pointer: Geared micrometer adjustable
Dial: White enameled aluminum. Black
graduations and numerals
Dial Sizes: 41⁄2˝, 6˝ (available in lower
coonection only)

6. Dial Color: W = White (Standard), B = Black (Optional)  —————————————————————————————
7. If Any Gauge Options Are Desired – Specify Option Code(s) From Page 37 ————————————————————————
 HOW TO ORDER
  BOURDON TUBE DIAL
 CATALOG & SOCKET SIZE STD.
 NO. MATERIAL (Inches) CASE
 BC14 or BD14 Phosphor Bronze 41⁄2 Style “A”
 BC16 or BD16 Forged Brass Socket 6 Style “A”
 BC44 or BD44  41⁄2 Style “A”
 BC46 or BD46
Stainless Steel, 316
 6 Style “A”
BC14A